I
N
F
O
DUMMY COMPONENT ORDERING INFORMATION
R
oHS   Pb-Fre
e
W
H
L
W
H
L
Tin
Gold
Rounded
Edge
Rounded
Edge
GOLD CHIPS
 0201 0603 Paper 8mm 2mm SS0201P7A-GOLD 15,000
 0402 1005 Paper 8mm 2mm SS0402P7A-GOLD 10,000
 0603 1608  Paper 8mm 4mm SS0603P7A-GOLD 4,000
 0805 2012  Plastic 8mm 4mm SS0805E7A-GOLD 4,000
 1206 3216  Paper 8mm 4mm SS1206P7A-GOLD 4,000
Tin CHIPS
 0201 0603 Paper 8mm 2mm SS0201P7A-TIN 15,000
 0402 1005 Paper 8mm 2mm SS0402P7A-TIN 10,000
 0603 1608 Paper 8mm 4mm SS0603P7A-TIN 4,000
 0805 2012 Plastic 8mm 4mm SS0805E7A-TIN 4,000
 1206 3216 Paper 8mm 4mm SS1206P7A-TIN 4,000
  CHIP SIZE  TAPE  TAPING INFO
 INCH  METRIC MAT’L WIDTH  PITCH XD1 QTY
Fully conductive chips available in 2 plating materials: Gold (Au) and Tin (Sn).